
Department of Pathology, SMIMER, Surat 

Batch –21 A(II MBBS, Semester – III) 

Theory Lecture Schedule 

 
Sr Date Day Time Topic  Faculty  

1 22/01/2019 Tue 12-1 Intoduction of pathology Dr Arunima Banerji 

2 23/01/2019 Wed 2-3 Cell injury -1 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

3 24/01/2019 Thu 12-1 Cell injury -2 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

4 29/01/2019 Tue 12-1 Cell injury -3 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

5 30/01/2019 Wed 2-3 Inflammation -1 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

6 31/01/2019 Thu 12-1 Cell injury -4 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

7 05/02/2019 Tue 12-1 Inflammation -2 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

8 06/02/2019 Wed 2-3 Cell injury -5 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

9 07/02/2019 Thu 12-1 Inflammation -2 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Pathology, SMIMER 

Batch –21A (II MBBS, Semester – III) 
Sr Date Day Time Topic  Faculty  

1 12/02/19 Tue 12-1 Inflammation -3 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

2 13/02/19 Wed 2-3 Inflammation- 4 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

3 14/02/19 Thu 12-1 Cell injury -6 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

4 19/02/19 Tue 12-1 Inflammation- 5 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

5 20/02/19 Wed 12-1 Cell injury -7 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

6 21/02/19 Fri 2-3 Cell injury -8 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

7 26/02/19 Tue 12-1 Inflammation -6 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

8 27/02/19 Wed 2-3 Inflammation -7 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

9 28/02/19 Thrs 12-1 Cell injury -9 Dr Brijesh sapariya 

10 05/03/19 Tue 12-1 Inflammation -8 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

11 06/03/19 Wed 2-3 Neoplasia 1 Dr Arunima Banerjee 

12 07/03/19 Thu 12-1 Neoplasia 2 Dr Arunima Banerjee 

13 12/03/19 Tue 12-1 Inflammation -9 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

14 13/03/19 Wed 2-3 Inflammation -10 Dr  Smita Jhaveri 

15 14/03/19 Thu 12-1 Neoplasia 3 Dr Arunima Banerjee 

16 19/03/19 Tue 12-1 Neoplasia 4 Dr Arunima Banerjee 

17 20/03/19 Wed 2-3 Immunity 1 Dr Ashwini Shukla 

18 26/03/19 Tue 12-1 Neoplasia 5 Dr Arunima Banerjee 

19 27/03/19 Wed 2-3 Immunity-2 Dr Ashwini Shukla 

20 28/03/19 Thu 12-1 Immunity-3 Dr Ashwini Shukla 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



[Type the document title] 

No Date  Day Topic Teacher Resident Doctors 

1 24/01/2019 

25/01/2019 

Thursday 

Friday 

Collection of blood & Anticoagulants 

Microscopy 

Dr. Neha 

Dr.Swati 

Dr Esha 

 

 

2 31/01/2019 

01/02/2019 

Thursday 

Friday 

Fixation & Tissue processing 

Routine Staining/ special staining /frozen / IHC 

 

Dr.Devangi 

Dr.Shilpa 

Dr.Akruti 

 

Dr.Khushbu 

3 07/02/2019 

 

08/02/2019 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

Hb Estimation 

 

Total WBC/RBC/PC/Differential WBC count 

Dr.Ila 

Dr.Drashti 

 

Dr. Esha 

 

Dr. Akruti 

4 14/02/2019 

15/02/2019 

 

Thursday 

Friday 

Identification of cells in histopathology - l 

ESR/PCV/Red cell indices 

Dr.Shilpa 

Dr.Ila 

 

Dr Khushbu 

 

Dr Esha 

5 21/02/2019 

 

22/02/2019 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

Degeneration: fatty change liver/cloudy swelling kidney 

/hyaline change, Leiomyoma 

RBC morphology 

Dr.Shilpa 

 

Dr. Devangi 
 

Dr Akruti 

 

 

Dr.Khushbu 

 

6 28/02/2019 

01/03/2019 

Thursday 

Friday 

Necrosis 

BM examnination 

Dr. Purvi 
Dr Bansi 

Dr. Esha 

Dr Akruti 

      

      

      

      

7 07/03/2019 

08/03/2019 

Thursday 

Friday 

BT,CT,PT 

Urine Examination(physical) 
 

Dr. Hemaxi 

Dr. Swati 

Dr. Khushbu 

 

Dr Esha 

 


